Version 1.5B - Oct 2017w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m
ATS9462
180 MS/s 16-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
ATS9462
180 MS/s 16-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
Overview
ATS9462 is a 4-lane PCI Express (PCIe x4), dual-
channel, high resolution, 16 bit, 180 MS/s waveform

TEL: (514) 426-4899  FAX: (514) 426-2723
E-MAIL: info@alazartech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9462-64M	 ATS9462-002
ATS9462-512M	 ATS9462-003
ATS9462: External Clock Upgrade	 ATS9462-004
ATS9462: Wideband Input Upgrade	 ATS9462-005
ATS9462: SyncBoard 2x	 ATS9462-006
ATS9462: SyncBoard 4x	 ATS9462-007
ATS9462: FIFO-only to 64M Upgrade	 ATS9462-010
ATS9462: FIFO-only to 512M Upgrade	 ATS9462-011
ATS9462: 64M to 512M Upgrade	 ATS9462-012
ATS9462-64M: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATS9462-061
ATS9462-512M: One Year Extended Warranty	ATS9462-062
Software Development Kit 	 ATS-SDK
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-GPU-BASE: GPU streaming framework	 ATSGPU-001
1 Year Subscription